Team Race Results - Race 4

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Team

Simi Valley
Woodcrest Christian
Beaumont

Mater Dei

South Hills
Hesperia Christian
Western

Azusa

Calvary Chapel Muri
Calvary Chapel-SA
Colony

L.A. Baptist

La Canada HS
Oaks Christian
Rosemead

San Jacinto
Whittier

Yucca Valley

9/8/2007

Fastback Shootout - September 8, 2007

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.fastbackshootout.net

8:45 AM Div. HS Blue - Soph Women Heat 2 (2M)

Points Original Order

34
63
97
99
110
157
158

1781315162027 3038

341719496970 72

521313236515258 77
10 18 29 34 41 42 50 56 57

6 14 23 55 92
2226627993
2528657484

46
59738294
618390
11717591
4595
123544
808197
22433

68

93767
394048

Revised Order

1679111216
231315303738
4172425273233
8142326 28 29 31
51019 34 42
1821354043
202236 39 41

Team Time  Spread
1:05:41 1:55
1:08:31 3:11
1:11:07 2:07
1:11:35 1:47
1:17:02 6:52
1:23:20 5:47
1:21:43 4:09
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



